
American Main Course

Pasta

Side Orders

12oz RIBEYE STEAK                            
ROASTED HALF CHICKEN                    
CAJUN SPICE GRILLED CHICKEN       
PAN SEARED SALMON                         
    ALL SERVED WITH MASHED POTATOES AND VEGETABLE OF THE DAY

$24.99
$17.99
$17.99
$22.99

PENNE ALA VODKA                               
Penne pasta, tomato, cream, parmesan cheese & herbs

SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS                  
Served with herbs, parmesan cheese & tomato sauce

MAC & CHEESE PASTA                          
In herbs & cheese sauce
                ADD ON - ALFREDO SAUCE - MARINARA SAUCE 

PROTEIN - CHICKEN $5.00 - SHRIMP $7.00

FRENCH FRIES                                           
TRUFFLE FRIES                                          
Served with truffle oil & parmesan cheese

ONION RINGS                                             
Served with dip sauce

STEAMED/SAUTEED VEG OF THE DAY      
MASHED POTATOES                                   
SAUTEED SPINACH                                    
BASMATI RICE                                            

$5.99
$6.99

$4.99

$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$13.99

$24.99

$13.99


